
Campeonato Regional de Rallies de Occidente
GENERAL ABSOLUTOS - PILOTOS

POS PILOTO CLUB Circuito 
Tarasco

Rally Ruta 
del Sol

Reto 
Tarimbaro

Rally 
Sierra

Rally 
Santiago

Rally Patrio TOTAL

1 Antonio Peñaflor CAMAC 25 25 25 25 ´- 25 125
2 Santiago Saenz CASAC 0 15 15 15 ´- 15 60
3 Alejandro Prieto RAC 18 18 0 ´- 36
4 Alberto Sosa PAC 18 ´- 18 36
5 Mario Rasilla CEMAC 15 10 10 ´- 0 35
6 Adolfo Caballero CAMAC 6 6 8 1 ´- 10 31
7 J. Mauricio Bidault CASAC 5 10 3 8 ´- 0 26
8 Javier Vergara PAC 18 ´- 8 26
9 David Barios CEMAC 10 6 6 ´- 3 25

10 Carlos Huerta CASAC 2 8 2 5 ´- 0 17
11 Carlos Ruano CAMAC 3 5 0 ´- 1 9
12 Mario Tinoco CASAC 8 ´- 8
13 Jose A. Càrdenas CAMAC 0 ´- 6 6
14 Luis Garcia CASAC 5 0 ´- 5
15 Gabriel del Valle PAC 5 5
16 Juan P Loyola H CASAC 0 3 1 0 ´- 0 416 Juan P. Loyola H. CASAC 0 3 1 0 - 0 4
17 Pablo A. Cervantes CASAC 2 2 ´- 0 4
18 Guillermo Campos PAC 1 0 ´- 2 3
19 Alfonso Gomez CAMAC 3 ´- 0 3
20 Jesus Moreno CAMAC 0 ´- 0 0
21 Ricardo Rojas CAMAC 0 0 ´- 0
22 Marco A. Pineda CAMAC 0 0
23 Erick Velasco CAMAC 0 0



Campeonato Regional de Rallies de Occidente
GENERAL ABSOLUTOS - NAVEGANTES

POS PILOTO CLUB Circuito 
Tarasco

Rally Ruta 
del Sol

Reto 
Tarimbaro

Rally 
Sierra

Rally 
Santiago

Rally Patrio TOTAL

1 Cristel Gil O. CAMAC 25 25 25 ´- 25 100
2 David Hernandez CASAC 0 15 15 15 ´- 15 60
3 Diego Prieto RAC 18 18 0 ´- 36
4 Sergio Villavicencio PAC 18 ´- 18 36
5 Luis E. Sampedro CEMAC 15 10 10 ´- 0 35
6 Jessica Pacheco CAMAC 6 6 8 1 ´- 10 31
7 Alan  M. Bidault CASAC 5 10 3 8 ´- 0 26
8 Francisco de la Calleja PAC 18 ´- 8 26
9 Sergio F. Dorantes CEMAC 10 6 6 ´- 3 25

10 Luis M. Garcia COPA 25 ´- 25
11 Carlos A.Lozano CASAC 2 8 2 5 ´- 0 17
12 Jorge H. Loyola CASAC 8 2 2 ´- 0 12
13 Pedro Reyes CAMAC 3 5 3 ´- 1 12
14 Renato Avalos CAMAC ´- 6 6
15 Roberto Muñoz CASAC 5 0 ´- 5
16 Alejandro Hermoso PAC ´- 5 5
17 Alan M. Loyola H. CASAC 0 3 1 0 ´- 0 4
18 E t f i B ld PAC 1 ´ 2 318 Estefania Balderas PAC 1 ´- 2 3
19 Viridiana Salgado CAMAC 0 ´- 0 0
20 Carlos Serrato CAMAC 0 ´- 0
21 Raul Gutierrez CAMAC 0 ´- 0
22 Adrian Carmona CAMAC 0 ´- 0
23 Marco A. Pineda S CAMAC ´- 0 0
24 Antonio Mier CAMAC ´- 0 0
25 Mauricio Ibarra CAMAC ´- 0 0



Campeonato Regional de Rallies de Occidente
GRUPO 2 - PILOTOS

POS PILOTO CLUB Circuito 
Tarasco

Rally Ruta 
del Sol

Reto 
Tarimbaro

Rally 
Sierra

Rally 
Santiago

Rally Patrio TOTAL

1 Antonio Peñaflor CAMAC 25 25 25 25 ´- 25 125
2 Alejandro Prieto RAC 18 18 0 ´- 36
3 Juan P. Loyola H. CASAC 0 15 18 0 ´- 0 33
4 Alfonso Gomez CAMAC 18 ´- 0 18
5 Gabriel del Valle PAC 18 18
6 Erick Velasco CAMAC 15 15

GRUPO 2 - NAVEGANTES
POS PILOTO CLUB Circuito 

Tarasco
Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Reto 

Tarimbaro
Rally 
Sierra

Rally 
Santiago

Rally Patrio TOTAL

1 Cristel Gil O. CAMAC 25 25 25 ´- 25 100
2 Diego Prieto RAC 18 18 0 ´- 36
3 Alan M. Loyola H. CASAC 0 15 18 0 ´- 0 33
4 Luis M. Garcia COPA 25 ´- 25
5 Pedro Reyes Lopez CAMAC 18 ´- 18
6 Alejandro Hermoso PAC 18 18
7 Antonio Mier CAMAC 10 10

Campeonato Regional de Rallies de Occidente
GRUPO 3 - PILOTOS

POS PILOTO CLUB Circuito 
Tarasco

Rally Ruta 
del Sol

Reto 
Tarimbaro

Rally 
Sierra

Rally 
Santiago

Rally Patrio TOTAL

1 Santiago Saenz CASAC 0 25 18 18 ´ 18 791 Santiago Saenz CASAC 0 25 18 18 - 18 79
2 Mario Rasilla CEMAC 25 15 15 ´- 0 55
3 Alberto Sosa PAC 25 ´- 25 50
4 Adolfo Caballero CAMAC 10 10 10 3 ´- 15 48
5 J. Mauricio Bidault CASAC 8 18 5 10 ´- 2 43
6 David Barios CEMAC 18 8 8 ´- 6 40
7 Javier Vergara PAC 25 ´- 10 35
8 Carlos Huerta CASAC 6 15 3 6 ´- 1 31
9 Mario Tinoco CASAC 15 ´- 15

10 Carlos Ruano CAMAC 5 6 0 ´- 3 14
11 Pablo A. Cervantes CASAC 6 5 ´- 0 11
12 Guillermo Campos PAC 3 0 ´- 5 8
13 Luis E. Garcia CASAC 8 0 ´- 8
14 Jose A. Càrdenas CAMAC 0 ´- 8 8
15 Ricardo Rojas CAMAC 0 0 ´- 0
16 Jesus Moreno CAMAC 0 ´- 0 0
17 Marco A. Pineda CAMAC 0 0

GRUPO 3 - NAVEGANTES
POS PILOTO CLUB Circuito 

Tarasco
Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Reto 

Tarimbaro
Rally 
Sierra

Rally 
Santiago

Rally Patrio TOTAL

1 David Hernandez CASAC 0 25 18 18 ´- 18 79
2 Luis E. Sampedro CEMAC 25 15 15 ´- 0 55
3 Sergio Villavicencio PAC 25 ´- 25 50
4 Jessica Pacheco CAMAC 10 10 10 3 ´- 15 48
5 Alan M. Bidault CASAC 8 18 5 10 ´- 2 43
6 Sergio F. Dorantes CEMAC 18 8 8 ´- 6 40



7 Francisco de la Calleja PAC 25 ´- 10 35
8 Carlos Lozano CASAC 6 15 3 6 ´- 1 31
9 Jorge H. Loyola CASAC 15 8 5 ´- 0 28

10 Pedro Reyes Lopez CAMAC 5 6 ´- 3 14
11 Estefania Balderas PAC 3 ´- 5 8
12 Roberto Muñoz CASAC 8 0 ´- 8
13 Renato Avalos CAMAC 8 8
14 Viridiana Salgado CAMAC 2 ´- 0 2
15 Carlos Serrano CAMAC 0 ´- 0
16 Raul Gutierrez CAMAC 0 ´- 0
17 Adrian Carmona CAMAC 0 ´- 0
18 Marco A. Pineda S CAMAC 0 0


